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Exam Date Board

14/03/2022 LIBF
14/03/2022 LIBF
21/03/2022 LIBF
21/03/2022 LIBF
26/04/2022 LIBF
26/04/2022 LIBF
26/04/2022 AQA
27/04/2022 AQA
28/04/2022 AQA
29/04/2022 AQA
03/05/2022 LIBF
03/05/2022 LIBF
04/05/2022 Edexcel
09/05/2022 Edexcel
09/05/2022 Edexcel
11/05/2022 Edexcel
16/05/2022 AQA
16/05/2022 OCR
16/05/2022 Pearon
17/05/2022 OCR
17/05/2022 AQA
17/05/2022 Edexcel
17/05/2022 AQA
17/05/2022 AQA
18/05/2022 AQA
19/05/2022 AQA
20/05/2022 Edexcel
20/05/2022 WIJEC
20/05/2022 Edexcel
20/05/2022 OCR
20/05/2022 WIEC
23/05/2022 AQA
23/05/2022 AQA
24/05/2022 Edexcel
24/05/2022 Edexcel
24/05/2022 Edexcel
24/05/2022 OCR
24/05/2022 Edexcel
25/05/2022 AQA
25/05/2022 AQA
25/05/2022 Edexcel

Qualification

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
Finance
Finance
BTNG
BTNG
BTNG
BTNG
GCSE
CAMX
BTNG
CAMX
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
L3
BTNG
CAMX
L1L2
GCE
GCSE
GCE
GCSE
BTNG
CAMX
BTNG
GCSE
GCSE
BTNG

Examination Code

CIFS Unit 1
DIFS Unit 3
CIFS Unit 1
DIFS Unit 3
CIFS Unit 2
DIFS Unit 4
8202

8202

8202

8202

CIFS Unit 2
DIFS Unit 2
App Law
App Science
App Science
App Law
8062MA
5840
31524H
5835/5834
8464

1PSO

8648 F
8648 H
8700
814A11
1MA1
4543QC
31491H
5840

5599

7192

8035

9PSO

1AA0

App Science
5835

App Science
8702NM
8702NM
App Science

DIXONS
ALLERTON

ACADEMY

Subject

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Art

Art

Art

Art

Finance
Finance
App Law
App Science
App Science
App Law
Religious Studies
IT

Sport
Business
Combined Science
Psychology
Urdu

Urdu
English Lang
History
Maths H/F
Criminology
H&SC

IT

Events Ops
Sociology
Geography
Psychology
Arabic

App Science
Business
App Science
English Lit
English Lit
App Science

Title

Part A Resit

Part A Resit

Part B Resit

Part B Resit

Part A

Part A

Art Exam

Art Exam

Art Exam

Art Exam

Part B

Part B

20168K Dispute Solving in Civil Law
31619H Part A

31619H Part B

20170K Applying the Law

Religious Studies A P1-3 Christ/5 Islam
5840 01 Fundamentals of IT
35124H 01 Anatomy & Physiology
5835/5834 01 The Business Environment
8464/B Paper 1

Psychology Paper 1

Urdu F Listening/Reading

Urdu H Listening & Reading

English Lang Paper 1

History Paper 1b

Maths Paper 1 (Non Calculator)
4543UB Criminological Theories

31491H 01 Working in Health & Social Care

5840 02 Global Information
5599UB Event Industry
Sociology Paper 1
Geography Paper 1

Psychology Paper 1 - Foundations in Psychology

1AAO H Listening/Reading

31617H Biology

5835 02 Working Business

31617H Chemistry

English Lit Paper 1 - Modern Prose/Drama
English Lit Paper 1 - 19th Century Novel
31617H Physics

Exam
Time

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:45
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:30
09:00
09:00
13:30
13:30
13:30
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:30
13:30
13:30
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:30
13:30
09:00
09:00
13:30

Exam
Duration

45m
1hr

1hr 45m
2hr
45m
1hr

All Day
All Day
All Day
All Day
1hr 45m
2hr

1hr 30m
45m
1hr 30
2hr

1hr 45m
1hr 30m
1hr 30m
2hr

1hr 15m
1hr 45m
1hr 20m
1hr 45m
1hr 45m
1hr

1hr 30m
1hr 30m
1hr 30m
1hr 30m
1hr 30m
2hr

1hr 30m
2hr

1hr 50m
40m
1hr 30m
40m
50m
50m
40m
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25/05/2022 Edexcel
26/05/2022 AQA
26/05/2022 AQA
26/05/2022 AQA
26/05/2022 AQA
26/05/2022 AQA
27/05/2022 AQA
06/06/2022 WIEC
06/06/2022 Edexcel
06/06/2022 Edexcel
07/06/2022 AQA
07/06/2022 Edexcel
07/06/2022 AQA
07/06/2022 Edexcel
07/06/2022 AQA
07/06/2022 AQA
07/06/2022 AQA
08/06/2022 Edexcel
08/06/2022 AQA
08/06/2022 Edexcel
09/06/2022 AQA
09/06/2022 WIJEC
09/06/2022 AQA
09/06/2022 AQA
10/06/2022 AQA
10/06/2022 AQA
10/06/2022 AQA
13/06/2022 AQA
13/06/2022 AQA
13/06/2022 Edexcel
13/06/2022 OCR
13/06/2022 WIEC
14/06/2022 AQA
14/06/2022 Edexcel
15/06/2022 LIBF
15/06/2022 LIBF
15/06/2022 AQA
15/06/2022 Edexcel
16/06/2022 AQA
16/06/2022 Edexcel
16/06/2022 OCR
17/06/2022 AQA

GCE
GCE
GCSE
GCSE
GCE
GCSE
GCSE
GCE
GCSE
GCSE
GCE
GCSE
GCE
GCE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCE
GCSE
GCE
GCSE
L3
GCE
GCSE
GCE
GCSE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCSE
CNAT
GCE
GCSE
GCE
Finance
Finance
GCSE
GCE
GCE
GCE
CNAT
GCE

9FMO
7042CN
8698 F
8698 H
7408B
8062MA
8464
A150QS
1PSO
1AAOQ
7707
1MA1
7192
9MAO0
8035
8648 F
8648 H
9PSO
8702NM
9FMO
814A11
4543QD
7402
8464
7042CN
8700
7408B
7405
7192
1MA1
1817
A150QS
8035
9MAO
CIFS Unit 2
DIFS Unit 4
8464
9FMO
7408B
9PSO
1811
7402

Further Maths
History ADV
Spanish

Spanish

Physics ADV
Religious Studies
Combined Science
Law

Psychology
Arabic

English Lang & Lit ADV

Maths H/F
Sociology
Math
Geograpy
Urdu

Urdu
Psychology
English Lit
Further Maths
History
Criminology
Biology ADV
Combined Science
History ADV
English Lang
Physics ADV
Chemistry ADV
Sociology
Maths H/F
iMedia

Law
Geography
Maths
Finance
Finance
Combined Science
Further Maths
Physics ADV
Psychology
H&SC

Biology ADV

Pure Maths 1

History Paper 1 - Option C
Spanish F Listening/Reading
Spanish H Listening/Reading
Physics Paper 1

Religious Studies A P2 Excl Text
8464/C Paper 1

A150U10-1 Nature Of Law
Psychology Paper 2

1AAO H Writing

English Lang & Lit ADV Paper 1
Maths Paper 2 (Calculator)
Sociology Paper 2

Maths Paper 1 - Pure Maths
Geography Paper 2

Uudu F Writing

Urdu H Writing

Psychology Paper 2 - Applications of Psychology
English Lit Paper 2

Pure Maths 2

History Paper 1A

4543UD Crime & Punishment
Biology Paper 1

8464/P Paper 1

History Paper 2 - Option C
English Lang Paper 2

Physics Paper 2

Chemistry Paper 1

Sociology Paper 3

Maths Paper 3 (Calculator)
RO81 Preproduction Skills
A150U20-1 Substantive Law
Geography Paper 3

Maths Paper 2 - Pure Maths
Part A Resit

Part A Resit

8464/B Paper 2

Further Pure Maths 1

Physics Paper 3

Psychology Paper 3 - Psychological Skills
RO21 Essential Values of Care
Biology Paper 2

13:30
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:30
13:30
09:00
09:00
13:30
13:30
09:00
09:00
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
09:00
09:00
13:30
09:00
09:00
13:30
13:30
09:00
09:00
13:30
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:30
13:30
09:00
13:30
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:30
09:00
09:00
13:30
09:00

1hr 30m
2hr 30m
1hr 20m
1hr 45m
2hr

1hr 45m
1hr 15m
1hr 30m
1hr 10m
1hr 25m
3hr

1hr 30m
2hr

2hr

1hr 15m
1hr 5m
1hr 20m
2hr

1hr 45m
1hr 90m
1hr

1hr 30m
2hr

1hr 15m
2hr 30m
1hr 45m
2hr

2hr

2hr

1hr 30m
1hr 15m
1hr 75m
1hr

2hr
45m
1hr

1hr 15m
1hr 90m
2hr

2hr

1hr

2hr
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17/06/2022 AQA
17/06/2022 AQA
17/06/2022 AQA
20/06/2022 LIBF
20/06/2022 LIBF
20/06/2022 AQA
20/06/2022 AQA
20/06/2022 AQA
20/06/2022 WIEC
22/06/2022 Edexcel
21/06/2022 AQA
21/06/2022 Edexcel
21/06/2022 WIEC
23/06/2022 AQA
23/06/2022 AQA
24/06/2022 AQA
27/06/2022 AQA
29/06/2022

GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
Finance
Finance
GCE
GCSE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCSE
GCE
L1L2
GCSE
GCE
GCE
GCSE

Spanish F
Spanish H
8688 H
CIFS Unit 2
DIFS Unit 2
7405

8464

7707
A150QS
9FMO
814A11
9MAO0
5569

8464

7405

7402

8688 H

DIXONS

ALLERTON
ACADEMY
Spanish
Spanish
Polish
Finance
Finance

Chemistry ADV
Combined Science
English Lang & Lit
Law

Further Maths
History

Maths

Hospitality & Catering
Combined Science
Chemistry ADV
Biology ADV
Polish

Spanish F Writing
Spanish H Writing
Reading & Listening

Part B Resit

Part B Resit

Chemistry Paper 2
8464/C Paper 2

English Lang & Lit Paper 2
A150U30-1 Perspectives
Further Mechanics 1
History Paper 2B

Maths Paper 2 - Statistics & Mechanics
Unit 1 Paper 1

8464/P Paper 2
Chemistry Paper 3
Biology Paper 3

Writing

Contingency Day

09:00
09:00
13:30
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:30
13:30
13:30
09:00
13:30
13:30
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

1hr5m
1hr 20m
1hr 45m
1hr 45m
2hr

2hr

1hr 15m
2hr 30m
2hr 75m
1hr 30m
1hr

2hr

1hr 30
1hr 15m
2hr

2hr

1r 20m



